机电与控制工程学院2020年研究生招生

控制科学与工程081100
一志愿复试名单公布
2020年，控制科学与工程081100，一志愿复试名单公布如下：
	专业
	已接推免生
	本轮

招生指标
	一志愿

复试总人数
	一志愿

复试分数线

	控制

科学与

工程081100
	8
	4
	6
	316

	名单
	控制科学与工程081100
胡丽仪

控制科学与工程081100
苑超超

控制科学与工程081100
颜梓铭

控制科学与工程081100
黄文嘉

控制科学与工程081100
骆睿鹏

控制科学与工程081100
漆锣淼
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